UNITED STATES MENT OF THE INTER OF LAND MANAGEMI ES AND REPORTS for proposals to drill of	ON WELLS		OMB NO Expires: J Lease Serial No.	PPROVED 0. 1004-0135 uly 31, 2010
for proposals to drill of		5.		
for proposals to drill of			NMNM14124	
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
2. Name of Operator CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY E-Mail: hknauls@cimarex.com			30-015-33461	
	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 918-585-1100		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory SAGE DRAW; WHITE CITY	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish, and State	
Sec 12 T25S R26E 880FSL 1760FEL			EDDY COUNTY, NM	
ATE BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE NATURE OF N	OTICE, REP(ORT, OR OTHEF	R DATA
	TYPE OF	ACTION		
Acidize	Deepen	Production	(Start/Resume)	U Water Shut-Off
Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	🗖 Reclamatio	on	U Well Integrity
	New Construction	Recomplet	e	🗖 Other
-	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal		
ons. If the operation results in ent Notices shall be filed only ection.)	n a multiple completion or recon y after all requirements, includi	mpletion in a new ing reclamation, h	v interval, a Form 316 have been completed, a	0-4 shall be filed once
olfcamp & 2nd Bone Sp	SEE ATTACHEI CONDITIONS OF A M OIL CONSERVAT ARTESIA DISTRICT	D FOR PPROVAL	LANG JAME	2 1 2016 CALAMOS VISOR-EPS
onic Submission #35021 For CIMAREX ENER	1 verified by the BLM Well GY COMPANY, Spin to the ssing by DEBORAH MCKII	l Information Sy e Carlsbad NNEY on 09/07/	ystem /2016 ()	
	Title REGULA	ATORY TECH	NICIAN	
on)	Date 09/07/20)16		
THIS SPACE FOR F	EDERAL OR STATE C	OFFICE USE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
> <u></u>	EPS	110		12.21.16 Date
reker	Title CP.S	LIE		Daic
	NKNOWN OTH Contact: HOP! E-Mail: hknauls@cimare 3b. 1 Ph: or Survey Description) - ATE BOX(ES) TO INE Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair Change Plans Convert to Injection Clearly state all pertinent deta complete horizontally, give s e performed or provide the Br ons. If the operation results in ent Notices shall be filed only ection.) Jests approval for water olfcamp & 2nd Bone Sp deral 1 SWD N I correct. For CIMAREX ENER itted to AFMSS for proce on) THIS SPACE FOR FI	NKNOWN OTH Contact: HOPE KNAULS E-Mail: hknauls@cimarex.com 3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 918-585-1100 or Survey Description) ATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF N TYPE OF Acidize	Rescaled on the state of t	Image: Context instructions on reverse state. NKNOWN OTH Contact: HOPE KNAULS E-Mail: hknauls@cimarex.com 9. API Well No. 30-015-33461 Ib: Phone No. (include area code) 10. Field and Pool, or E SAGE DRAW; W or Survey Description) 11. County or Parish, a EDDY COUNTY EDDY COUNTY ATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER TYPE OF ACTION Acidize Deepen Alter Casing Fracture Treat Reclamation Reclamation Casing Repair New Construction Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Stepped for water disposal; Water Disposal Plug Back Convolte Maxee and No. on file with BL/MEA. Required subsequent reports shall be file only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, normality, including estimated starting reclamation, have been completed, etcino. Stest approval for water disposal;

** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED **

۴

Additional data for EC transaction #350211 that would not fit on the form

.

32. Additional remarks, continued

SWD-1216

n. .

.

-

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Carlsbad Field Office 620 East Greene Street Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 575-234-5972

Disposal of Produced Water From Federal Wells Conditions of Approval

Approval of the produced water disposal methodology is subject to the following conditions of approval:

- 1. This agency shall be notified of any change in your method or location of disposal.
- 2. Compliance with all provisions of Onshore Order No. 7.
- 3. This agency shall be notified of any spill or discharge as required by NTL-3A.
- 4. This agency reserves the right to modify or rescind approval whenever it determines continued use of the approved method may adversely affect the surface or subsurface environments.
- 5. Any on-lease open top storage tanks shall be covered with a protective cover to prevent entry by birds and other wildlife.
- 6. This approval should not constitute the granting of any right-of-way or construction rights not granted by the lease instrument.
- 7. If water is transported via a pipeline that extends beyond the lease boundary, then you need to submit within 30 days an application for right-of-way approval to the Realty Section in this office if you have not already done so.
- 8. Disposal at any other site will require prior approval.
- 9. Subject to like approval by NMOCD.

7/10/14